THURSDAY
FEBRUARY 7™

FRIDAY

FEBRUARY 8™

SHABBAT
FEBRUARY 9™

SUNDAY

FEBRUARY 10™

15:00
19:30

8:30

9:15
9:30

10:15

10:45
11:15

11:45

12:30

13:15

13:45

14:45
15:00-16:00

17:00:18:30
18:30-21:00

9:15-11:45
12:00-12:50

12:50-14:30
17:00

17:54
20:00
21:00

9:30-12:30

12:30

Self-Arrival and Check-in

Welcome Bash: Drinks and Inspiration

WELCOME WORDS: The Biggest Start-up Hubin CEE
AWI LIFSHITZ, Co-owner and advisory board member of WeXelerate

Registration & Mingling

Opening Remarks, 110HUB FOUNDERS

KEYNOTE PRESENTATION: |srceli Tech and its Deep Global Impact
HILLEL FULD, Tech Vlogger/Blogger and Startup Growth Advisor

How to Build a Successful Startup: The Essentials of High-Speed Leadership
BENJAMIN RUSCHIN, Co-Founder & Managing Director, WeAreDevelopers

Coffee Break

Tools for Building a Business from Scratch

SAGI ZILBERSHATZ, CEO of Secret Vienna; CEO of Zilbershatz Consulting

Agile Career Planning
DR. EDITH SINGER, Head of HR, Gewista Werbegesellschaft mbH

Lunch Break

Startup Vs. Corporate: Breaking Up the Silos
VIVIANE SHKLAREK, Manager Consumer & Customer Experience, Philip Morris Austria

Be Prepared: Practical Tools for Excelling in Job Interviews
DR. EDITH SINGER, Head of HR, Gewista Werbegesellschaft mbH

Bridging the Gaps between Traditional Corporates and Entrepreneurship
GABRIELLE COSTIGAN, Former Managing Director/COO of weXelerate

The Power of Network

SAGI ZILBERSHATZ, CEO of Secret Vienna; CEO of Zilbershatz Consulting

Are You Creative Enough?
INBAR FRUCHSAD, UX Designer, WeAreDevelopers

Coffee Break

What | Wish Someone Had Told Me 5 Years Ago
AVI KRAVITZ, Co-Founder & CTO, CyberTrap Software GmbH

Candle lighting and Prayers in the Great Synagogue

Shabbat Dinner with friends from Vienna

Prayers at Mizrahi Synagogue followed by Kiddush

Can a Work-Life Balance Be Achieved?
HILLEL FULD, Tech Vlogger/Blogger and Startup Growth Advisor

Sehudat Shabbat
Mincha and Seuda Shlishit
Shabbat ends

Hummus and Falafel, The hotel

PARTY

Walking Tour of Vienna

Check-out



